Docusign Envelope ID: 27F48916-850F-4E35-9084-58125D324611

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT DOCUMENT SUMMARY SHEET Page 1 of 1
TO FUNDING SOURCE: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 3
City of La Crosse 15th & Vine Streets- LRIP INVOICE NO: 3-Sep 2025 FINAL
400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, Wisconsin 54601 .
La Crosse, Wisconsin 54601 PERIOD: 09/01/25 - 09/30/25
PROJECT NO: 25-022
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT/ENGINEER: CONTRACT DATE:
Badger Environmental & Earthworks, Inc. Yuri Nasonovs (City of La Crosse)
205 W. Old Town Road 400 La Crosse St
Westby, Wisconsin 54667 La Crosse, Wisconsin 54601

CONTRACT FOR: Res. 25-0159

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief, the
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. Continuation Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract
Sheet is attached. Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work which previous Certificates

for payment were issued and payments received from the Funding Source, and that current

1. Original Contract Sum $659,048.95 payments shown herein is now due.
2. Net change by change orders $0.00 CONTRACTOR: Badger Environmental & Earthworks, Inc.
3. Contract Sum to date (Line 1  2) $659,048.95
4.  Total completed and stored to date
(Column G on detail sheet) $637,375.22 By: Date:
5. Retainage:
a. 0.00% of completed work $0.00 State of:
b. 0.00% of stored material $0.00 County of:
Total retainage Subscribed and sworn to before
(Line 5a + 5b or total in column | of detail sheet) $0.00 .
me this day of
6. Total earned less retainage Notary Public:
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) $637,375.22 PIEnyfTaolic:
7.  Less previous certificates for payment My commission expires:
(Line 6 from prior certificate) $615,291.00
Current payment due: $22,084.22
Balance to finish, including retainage ARCHITECT'S/ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 3 less Line 6) $21,673.73 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on the on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect/Engineer certifies to the Funding Source that to the best of
the Architect's/Engineer's knowledge, information and belief that Work is in accordance with the
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
Total changes approved in previous months by Funding $0.00 $0.00 )
Source: AMOUNT CERTIFIED: 22.084.22
Total approved this month: $0.00 $0.00 gqttejch explan:tiont rl;f agro;mt c:}rﬁﬁgz dift‘ftt-:-':stfrom ;I’ve an;otunt apfpliettihfor. Initia/t all nfi?u(rjes on this
ication an e Continuation at are changed to confirm the amount certified.
Totals: $0.00 $0.00 RESseLoAEEa™ n ee B )
Net change by change orders: $0.00 ARCHIT%EllsEiggtlEER'

#ILL Batl 9/24/2025

By:
This 18504 AR8tORegotiable. The amount certified is payable only to the Contractor named
herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to the rights of the

Funding Source or Contractor under this Contract.




Docusign Envelope ID: 27F48916-850F-4E35-9084-58125D324611

£Fina / /9016, M@n#‘*

IS7" Claeed 2 Vine CFecet — JEIE

PAVE - 2025— 90 3
ciP g2l OB 26/ 226 29
CIP_381 _Sanitaes 136,694, 00
C1P 981  Stoem F 69 465, 00
CIP 133 Stoem 4 170,000 _po

Tota] J637375 22
2/25/202%’“
C/ L
9/29/2025 OZLIVT\MSW
[kt ot




		2025-09-30T07:50:29-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




